
FUND DESCRIPTION 

010 GENERAL FUND 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 
027 SECURITY 
051 AGING 
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

DISBURSEMENTS 

26.154.30 
6.722.82 

314.06 
688 .10 

4.353.02 
1.958. 76 

40.191.06 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. 

RAY STELLY ~~ 
COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. TlmPSON 

COUNTY JUDGE 

r--·3oarE­
;) l All 399 
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

cl ' 010 GENERAL FUND 6 .116. 98 (/ 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.572.36 · )J 027 SECURITY 73.46 
051 AGING 160.92 'Mc 101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1.018.12 r 
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 458.08 

---------------

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9.399.92 

ltl[ PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED ANO APPROVlO F~ 

RAY STELLY -+~~~-----.~---~<'""'-tt'-..,,,,----
COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. THOMPSON 

COUNTY JUDGE 



~· ~ 5 3 PAGE I . 
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

010 GENERAL FUND 18. 031. 54 -1/ 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 3. 831. 02 Cr i 
027 SECURITY 148.50 ;J 
051 AGING 203.57 1;l r 

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 3.109.47 r 185 CCAP · JUVENILE PROBATION 1.350.15 
---------------

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 26.674.25 

TIE PRECEDio:; LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYtENT. ~ 

RAY SlULY « ~ 
COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. THOMPSON 

COUNTY JU!XiE 

·101 
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ) 
(1 t 

010 GENERAL FUND 156.014.14 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 41.396.44 ri'./ 027 SECURITY 1.983.07 
051 AGING 4.532.22 
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 24. 291. 87 
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 11.180.76 

---------------

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 239.398.50 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. 

RAYSTFLLY a ~ ( '1 
COUNTY AUD !TOR 

JOHN P. TI-01PSON 

COUNTY JUDGE 



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

010 GENERAL FUND 20.65 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 20.65 

\ 0 l. 53PAGE 1 / 403 
1/1 

f t1 
WI 

TIE PRECEDING LIST OF BllLS PAYABL.E WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FDR PA~ 

RAY STELLY ~ ~ 
COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. THC11PSON 

COUNTY JU!X;E 



. ,,> 
·'Ill 404 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

/ vCL. 5 3 PAGE 
1 '0 FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

l t1 
010 GENERAL FUND 2.920.48 '\ 11 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 515.84 rtl ---------------

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.436.32 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMEN . 

RAY STELLY 

COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. THOMPSON 

COUNTY JU!X;E 



FUND 

010 
015 
027 
101 
185 

DESCRIPTION 

GENERAL FUND 
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 
SECURITY 
ADULT SUPERVISION 
CCAP · JUVENILE PROBATION 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

DISBURSEMENTS 

1.712.08 
325.00 
30.00 

2.241.99 
760.99 

5.070.06 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED ANO APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. 

RAY Sl[LLY ,~ ~ 
COUNTY AUD !TOR 

JOHN P. Tl10MPSON 

COUNTY JUDGE 

5 3 Pf.GE 4 {) 5 
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Ui.., 5 3 PhGE 406 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND /1 \c? 

. (~ I 
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS w1 
010 GENERAL FUND 8.778.45 \ ---------------

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 8.778.45 

THE PRECEDIM> LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED llHD APPROV[D FOR PAYMENT.~~ 

RAY STELLY --·~a;-~---~~~~'--11~---­
COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. TID1PSON 
//. 
{~/ COUNTY JU~E 



FUND 

010 
015 
027 
051 
101 
185 

DESCRIPTION 

GENERAL FUND 
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 
SECURITY 
AGING 
ADULT SUPERVISION 
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

DISBURSEMENTS 

64 .105. 51 
16.275.57 

698.07 
1.556.14 

10.915.82 
4.741.70 

98.292.81 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. 

RAYSlflLY ~~ 
COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. THJ1PSON 

COUNTY JUDGE 



Ye~. 5 3 PAGE 11 0 8 
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 4.400.59 

'1 . .ffJP1. 59 

lHF PRECEDING I !ST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYME~~~ 

RAY STELLY --~,,_~-=""""'--~--=· ....__tV------

COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. THOMPSON ./7 

-. r., COUNTY JUDGE / 
,.l, 



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

/ 
iis30 o r" --------- ----- .. "l '/ 
i 30.00 J~ I . 

010 GENERAL FUND 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 

lHE PRECEDil«i LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVlEl>O llMl APPROVED~~ 

RAY STELLY 
r 

COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. THOMPSON .. ;/ 
, . ..e.. 

.-·" 

i 

COUNTY JUDGE 



yrr 
UL. 5 3 PlGE 410 

~ SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

010 GENERAL FUND 37.674.05 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 5.418.38 
027 SECURITY 42.42 
048 DISTRICT ATTY SPECIAL FUND 20.53 
049 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK FUND . 74 
051 AGING 140.89 
083 MUSEUM OPERATING FUND 8.53 
090 DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 5.11 
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 419.38 

---------------

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 43.730.03 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. ~ 

RAYSlELLY A~ 
COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. TJ-K)1PSON 

COUNTY JUDGE 



'' ... 

FUND DESCRIPTION 

010 GENERAL FUND 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 
051 AGING 
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

DISBURSEMENTS 

4 .432 .17 
1. 356. 86 

18.00 
586.66 

6.393.69 

(~"· 53P.\GE 411 

THE PR£CEDING LIST Of BILLS PAYAlllF WAS REVIEWED /IND APPOOVFD F~. ~ 

RAY STFIL.Y /.-4 ~ 
COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. TilCJ1PSON 

COUNTY JU!XlE 



VO~. 53PAGE 412 

FUND DESCRIPTION 

010 GENERAL FUND 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 
051 AGING 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

DISBURSEMENTS 

3.763.39 
1. 046. 32 
1. 059 .18 

5.868.89 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PA 

RAY STELLY 

COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. Tl-01PSON 

COUNTY JUlXiE 
,.~ , 



~··· 

FUND DESCRIPTION 

010 GENERAL FUND 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 
027 SECURITY 
051 AGING 
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

DISBURSEMENTS 

2.932.47 
667.02 
32.22 
78.11 

558.32 
250.88 

4.519.02 

HL.. 

fill PRECFOii<; LIST Of BILLS PAY'4ll[ WAS REVIEWED llHll APPROVED FO~R PAYM . '~ 

RAV SIELLV -~ ~ 
f , 

COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. THOMPSON 
( 

COUNTY JUIXlE / 

53F~GE 413 



53PlGE 414 
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

010 GENERAL FUND 155.45 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 155-45 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. 

a.4/( RAY STELLY 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
t 

JOHN P. Tl-KJ1PSON 
) 

COUNTY JUDGE 



BATE 63/29/2007 TO 03/29/2007 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME 

ACH CLAIMS LIST 

TOTAL ALL ITEMS 

ITEM/REASON 

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 
GRAND TOTAL Atf)UNT 

DATE ACH # Atf)UNT 

2 
21.115.93 



Dr\TE 03/c9/2007 TO 03/29/2007 ACH CLAIMS LIST 

VENDOR NAME 

US BANK TRUST 
US BANK TRUST 

5 3 PAGE 416 GENERAL FUND 

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON 

2007 010-229-200 IAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE 
2007 010-229-200 IAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE 

POLK COUNTY 
U S MARSHALL 

CHK107 PJ'lbE 1 

DATE ACH # .AffiUNT 

03/29/2007 ACH929 14.376.00 
03/29/2007 ACH929 6.739.93 

------------

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2 
------------

TOTAL .AffiUNT 21.115.93 



FUND DESCRIPTION 

010 GENERAL FUND 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 
027 SECURITY 
051 AGING 
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

DISBURSEMENTS 

110.956.79 
24.100.35 

550.74 
1.101. 48 
6.020.88 

142.730.24 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. 

RAY STELLY 

COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. TH<l1PSON 

COUNTY JUlXiE 



H~. 5 3 PAGE 418 SCHEDULt OF BILLS BY FUND 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

010 GENERAL FUND 3.079.86 
013 JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 59.95 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 163.64 

- ---·-----------

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.303.45 

1'E PRECEOiro:; LIST OF BILLS PAYllBLE~~S~:::WfO l\NO APPOOVEO ~I~ 

COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. THOMPSON 

COUNTY JUIXJE 



FUND DESCRIPTION 

010 GENERAL FUND 
051 AGING 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 

SCHEDULE Of BILLS BY FUND 

DISBURSEMEITTS 

16.319.88 
218.00 

16.537.88 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR ~ 

RAY STELLY ~ 

COUNTY AUDITOR 

JOHN P. Tl-KJ1PSON 

COUNTY JUIXiE 

5 3 PAGE 419 



5 3 DAr,r • ' vt:. 420 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

010 GENERAL FUND 113. 847. 54 
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 57 .635.72 
027 SECURITY 60.38 
040 LAW LIBRARY FUND 679.54 
051 AGING 4.016.81 
088 JUDICIARY FUND 454.30 

---------------

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 176.694.29 

llE PRECEDJ,.; LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED ANO APPROVED~- ~ 

RAY STELLY ~ ~ 
COUNTY AUDITOR 

.,, 

JOHN P. Tl-KJ1PSON 

COUNTY JUIX.iE 



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 
\,' ,~' ' ~- · .... 53PAGE 421 

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 

010 GENERAL FUND 5.972.82 

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.972.82 

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. 

RAY SlULY • d,.
1 
~ 

COUNTY AUDI TOR 

JOHN P _ Tl-01PSON 

COUNTY JU~E 



04/09/2007 12:58 9363275898 POLK COWTY AUDIT~ 

53PAGE 422 ADDENDUM 
SCHEDULE OF SILLS FOR 

APRIL 10, 2007 
FY2007 

COMPANY NAME DESCRIPTION 
FIRST STATE BANK POSTAGE 
MUSIC MOUNTIAN WATER 
OOUBL.ETREE NORTH HOTEL RESERVA T10N 
LAKE LIVINGSTON TOURISM HOrEL TAX QTA 12131/06 
POlK COUNTY CHAMBER OF HOTEL TAX OTR 12/31/06 
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO REGISTRATION 
TOTAL 

DEPARTMENT 
GENERAL 
R&B#3 
PERSONNEL 
COMM COURT 
COMM COURT 
PERSONNEL 

PAGE 02/02 

LINE ITEM AMOUNT 
010"409-S11 $ 642.57 
015-623-337 $ 141.79 
01 o-69&-427 $ 362.25 
010-401-488 $ 4,780.37 
010-«>1-486 $ 4.780.37 
01().696-427 $ 460.00 

-5i---, ,-, 1'!om!•1 .-36-

J 


